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Armor Research Company
6440 Schirlls St
Las Vegas, NV 89118 US
+1 8554401344

Sales@ArmorResearchCo.com

Estimate 1376

ADDRESS SHIP TO

Lt. Thomas Smith Lt. Thomas Smith DATE
Killeen PD, Tx Killeen PD, Tx 01/20/2023
3304 Community Blvd. 3304 Community Blvd.

Killeen, Tx. 76542 Killeen, Tx. 76542

REP

George Chavez

DATE

ARC CRS26 KIT- Rifle
Rated- Black

ARC SLING KIT-
Double-Adjustable-
Black

ARC Weapons Bracket
KIT

Shipping (COGS)

Estimated pricing is valid for 90 days.

DESCRIPTION

Black Compact Response Shield -
NIJ Rifle Level Ill - Includes: (1)
UHMWPE Level lll Shield Panel
26"x16.5", (1) Black 1000D Cordura
Load Bearing Shield Cover with
Integrated Handle, Forearm Strap
and High Density Forearm Pad, (1)
4x11" Velcro ID Patch and (1)
Padded Storage Bag.

Double Adjustable Shield Sling,
Textured Dual Pull Tabs, Tension
Release Lanyard, and Emergency
Release Buckle. 1" and 1.5"
Buckles and Nylon Webbing -
Black.

Left and right Kydex bracket set, 11
sets of hardware, Velcro strips
(provided) and packaging.

Product Shipping

SUBTOTAL
TAX

Estimate includes Sales Tax. Tax exempt agencies must submit

their Sales Tax Certificate of Exemption in order to remove

Sales Tax from this quote.

TOTAL

TOTAL

$154,413.00

QTY

57

57

57

57

RATE

2,499.00

75.00

75.00

60.00

AMOUNT

142,443.00

4,275.00

4,275.00

3,420.00

154,413.00
0.00

$154,413.00

THANK YOU.



Armor products are made to order and are non-refundable.

Lead time up to 90 days.
FOB - Torrance, CA or Las Vegas, NV

ALL CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS WILL REQUIRE A 3.6%
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

Accepted By

Accepted Date



