

Armor Research Company

6440 Schirlls St

Las Vegas, NV 89118 US

+1 8554401344

Sales@ArmorResearchCo.com

Estimate 1376

ADDRESS SHIP TO

Lt. Thomas Smith

Killeen PD, Tx

Killeen PD, Tx

3304 Community Blvd. 3304 Community Blvd.

Killeen, Tx. 76542 Killeen, Tx. 76542

DATE 01/20/2023 TOTAL **\$154,413.00**

REP George Chavez

DATE		DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	ARC CRS26 KIT- Rifle Rated- Black	Black Compact Response Shield - NIJ Rifle Level III - Includes: (1) UHMWPE Level III Shield Panel 26"x16.5", (1) Black 1000D Cordura Load Bearing Shield Cover with Integrated Handle, Forearm Strap and High Density Forearm Pad, (1) 4x11" Velcro ID Patch and (1) Padded Storage Bag.	57	2,499.00	142,443.00
	ARC SLING KIT- Double-Adjustable- Black	Double Adjustable Shield Sling, Textured Dual Pull Tabs, Tension Release Lanyard, and Emergency Release Buckle. 1" and 1.5" Buckles and Nylon Webbing - Black.	57	75.00	4,275.00
	ARC Weapons Bracket KIT	Left and right Kydex bracket set, 11 sets of hardware, Velcro strips (provided) and packaging.	57	75.00	4,275.00
	Shipping (COGS)	Product Shipping	57	60.00	3,420.00
Estimated pricing is valid for 90 days.		SUBTOTAL			154,413.00
		TAX			0.00
Estimate includes	Sales Tax. Tax exempt age	encies must submit			
their Sales Tax Certificate of Exemption in order to remove Sales Tax from this quote.		der to remove		\$1	54,413.00

Armor products are made to order and are non-refundable.

Lead time up to 90 days.

FOB - Torrance, CA or Las Vegas, NV

ALL CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS WILL REQUIRE A 3.6% CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

Accepted By Accepted Date